
 
 

 
   

    
 
 
          
        
                                 
      
         
      
        
      
         
      
       
       
      
       
      
       
       
         
      
        
        
 
  

 
   
  
 
  
 
  
   
    
 
    
 
  
                                                               
               
 
  

SUNY SCHENECTADY 
COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

Spring 2022 Baseball Schedule 
(all games on Central Park “A” diamond unless noted differently) 

Date Day 
March 26 Saturday 

Opponent 
Jefferson C.C. (DH) 

Site 
Home 

Time 
1:00 p.m. 

March 27 Sunday Jefferson C.C. (DH) Away 1:00 p.m. 
March 31 Thursday Columbia Greene (DH) Away 2:00 p.m. 
April 2 Saturday Columbia Greene (DH) Home 1:00 p.m. 
April 3 Sunday Cayuga C.C. (DH) Away 1:00 p.m. 
April 7 Thursday Cayuga C.C. (DH) Home 2:00 p.m. 
April 14 Thursday Fulton Montgomery C.C. (DH) Away 2:00 p.m. 
April 16 Saturday Fulton Montgomery C.C. (DH) Home 1:00 p.m 
April 21 Thursday Herkimer College(DH) Away 2:00 p.m. 
April 23 Saturday Herkimer College (DH) Home 1:00 p.m. 
April 24 Sunday Mohawk Valley C.C. (DH Away 1:00 p.m. 
April 28 Thursday Mohawk Valley C.C. (DH) Home 2:00 p.m.   
April 30 Saturday Hudson Valley C.C. (DH) Home 1:00 p.m. 
May 1 Sunday Hudson Valley C.C. (DH) Away 1:00 p.m. 
May 7 Saturday SUNY Adirondack (DH) Home 1:00 p.m. 
May 8 Sunday SUNY Adirondack (DH) Away 1:00 p.m. 
May 14,15 Sat., Sun. Sub-Regionals TBA TBA 

(Best two out of three) 
May 19-21 Thurs.-Sat. Regional Tournament Little Falls , N.Y. TBA 
May 28-June 2 Sat.-Thurs. NJCAA DIII World Series Greenville, Tenn. TBA 

(DH)= doubleheader 

Head Coach: Chris Mahoney, Western New England University, 1st year 
Cell Phone: (315) 292-8885  
Office phone: (518) 381-1356 
cmahoney1040@gmail.com 

Asst. Coach: TBA 
Cell phone: 
e-mail: 

Director of Athletics: Dave Gonzalez 

Conference: Mountain Valley 
Nickname: Royals              
Home field: Central Park’s “A” diamond                      
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